MIG  WIRE  |  MILD  STEEL
FILCORD C-EN-14/06/23
www.lincolnelectric.eu                                                                        2023-06-14 15:11:06
FILCORD C
TOP FEATURES
• Good performances in terms of feedability and weldability
• Stable arc and low spatter
• High productivity

+20°C -30°C -40°C
M21 AW ≥420 500-640 ≥24 ≥90 ≥70 ≥47
C1 AW ≥420 500-640 ≥22 ≥70 ≥47
* AW = As welded
PACKAGING AND AVAILABLE SIZES
Wire diameter
(mm) Packaging Weight
(kg) Item number
0.6 SPOOL (S200) 5.0 C06P005R6E22
0.8
SPOOL (S200) 5.0 C08P005R6E22
SPOOL (S300) 15.0 C08P015S6E22
SPOOL (B300) 16.0 C08K016P6E22
1.0
SPOOL (S200) 5.0 C10P005R6E22
SPOOL (S300) 15.0 C10P015S6E22
SPOOL (B300) 16.0 C10K016P6E22
SPOOL (BS300) 16.0 C10L016S6E22
DRUM 300.0 C10D300E6E22
1.2
SPOOL (S300) 15.0 C12P015S6E22
SPOOL (B300) 16.0 C12K016P6E22
SPOOL (BS300) 16.0 C12L016S6E22
DRUM 300.0 C12D300E6E22
1.6 SPOOL (B300) 16.0 C16K016P6E22
MIG  WIRE  |  MILD  STEEL
FILCORD C-EN-14/06/23